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SCBJ1X'T. 

Applieatiollo for I~,:gi~b"ltion of Trade illark~ 

,\lphahetie111 list of Rc>gistmnts of 'l'l'l1de ill arks 

lmlpx "f (inotis for ,dlich Trade J1,Ial'ks have he<!ll re;.;-ister8l1 

Trade Marks. 

Path, 8th J"ly, 1904. 

is llOl'ebv notified that I have received the under­
mentione'cl Application" for the Hegistl'ation of Trade 

Marks. 

Any person or persons inte'mling to oppose such [tpplica­
tions must lefLVe lKlrticlllars, in writing, in duplicate (on 
Form P), of his or their objections thereto, within two 
calenclm.· months from the datc of this Clazette. 

A fee of £1 is paYlthlc with sueh notice. 

In the case of an .Application in which Imve been inserted 
a statement and disclaimer (01' a discIn,imel' only), a copy 
of the same is printed in italic" in connection with thc 
aclvertisf'11lent. 

R. U. l{lBI{'dUSON, 
Hegistl':lr of Designs and Tmde Marks. 

Application No. ai·H. chted 27th c\pril, 1904.-EDWIN 
SARA, 147 William StreGt, Perth, Grocer [),ne! Provision 
Merchant, to register in Class 47, in respect of Candles, 
Common Soap, Detergents, Illnmiu:lting', Heating 01' Lubri­
cating Oils, anel l\Iatc~lCS. a 'l'm ie i\l>wk, of which the 
following is a rcpresenbttion :--

YUN 0. 1 . 
The essential p,tl'ticltla;' of the 'f,·"d.; Ma;'k is the w'J1'cl 

" YltUO." 

Application No. a164, dated 18th ~Iay, 1904.-SLATER 
:r~ODGER & COMPANY, LUrITED, of 5 'iVest Scotland 
Street, Glasgow, North Britain, Spirit Merchants, to 
register in Class 4a, ilil. respect of Whisky, a Trade Mark, 
,of which the following is a representation:-

THIS'LL DHU. 

,\.pplicati>n No. :llHH. dn l 

BU,O'l'HEI\,S. 
n of 
COlllllh)U\YO.llth of 

Class ·1<'i. ill l'e:3p,'ct <if (,\llHHIPll Soap, fL 

of whieh the: foJklwing a l'fl}Jl'l.!sentnrtioll:-

Applications Nos, 310
'
).:l :\1D2, ,bted 2nd July, 

HlO l.-J',10NTAGUE BARNgT'l' BAILES]) B.HtNIC'l"l', 
tra(ling under the na,nE' 1)1' styl{' (d· .. Barnett Brothers," of 
4})l lIft)' Strcet, Perth. \Y esterll ,\ nstrn Ii", GIns,,; J',Ierchallts 
and Importers; No. :31\)1). t" in Class Iii, in respect 
of Glass; No. :3191, to ill C1:\s,; 1, in respect of 
Paints, Colours. Piglll'!nt-. and ~r;ll\!m.l Dyes and snch like 
articles included in this .:IlLS";: ~;'" :1l!l2. to in Class 
50, Subsection f), in l'tlspcet :3193. to 
register in Clas,,; ,t, in (liI8. and aU Rllell 
like goods inclurled in (,LIS". n '1'1',(' I" J',Inl'k, of which the 
following is a, repl'esentati(}1) :~-



1844 

Application No. 3194, dated 2nd June, 1904.-MILLAR'S 
KARRI & JARRAH COMPANY (1902), LIMITED, of Lord Street, 
Perth, Western Australia, to register in Class 42, in respect 
of substances used as food or as ingredients in food, a Trade 
Mark, of which the following is a representation:-

The essentirtllladiwlLtrs Qr the 'Trade lYlcwk consist or the 
wonl "Hiawatha" and the tln-ice, antl (my "ight t~ the 
e9Jclg<jce use of the added )Judte)' is disclaimed. 

ApplicMioll No. a195, dated 4th JUly, 1904.-WILLIAlII 
EDGE; & So~s, LIMI'l'E;D, of 50 Raphael Street, Bolton, Lan­
cashire, England, lYlmlUfacturing Chemists and Dye :Me1'­
chanis, to register in Class 1, in respect of Mineral Dyes, a 
'l'rade Mark, of which the following' is a representation :-

DOLLY. 

GAZETTE, "V.A. [ J UL Y ~, ] ~)O-L 

Application No. 3196, dated 4th JUly, 1904.-WILLIAM 
EDGE & SONS, LInIITED, of 50 Raphael Street, Bolton, Lan­
cashire, England, Manufacturing Chemists and Dye Mer­
chants, to register in Class 47, in respect of Laundry Blue" 
a 'rrade Mark, of which the following is a representation :-

DOLLY. 

Applicatiou No. 3197, dated 4th .July, 1904.-LoUISA 
THORNE, 63 Dwyer Street, Boulder,I'Vestern Australia, to 
register in Class 3, in respect of Chemical Substances pre­
pared for use in Medicine and Pharmacy, a Trade Mark, of' 
which the following is a representation:-

'l'he essellti,t/ llal'ticula,. of the 'l',.ade lYI1trk consist~ of the 
device. 
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Alphabetical L1st: of Registrants of Trade M.arks. 

JUNE 27TH-JULY 2ND. 
---~-"~-~-~-~~~-"~" 

! I No. 

Gazette. 
Name. lioo(b. Class. No. Date. 

: Page. Date. 
I 

, 
Brown, Robt., Ltd. (pro- Whisky 43 3022 22nd Jan., IH04 1G 15th April, ID04· 10:~7 

l)rietors of A. Taylor '" 
Co.) 

Gifuentcs, l"ernandez, & Co .. 'I'obacco (manufactured or unmann- 45 3092 
factured) 

;3th April, If)04 17 2~nd April, WO·f. 108& 

Dudgeon & Antell Proprie- Tobacco and snuff' 45 3094 7th April, ID04 17 22nd April, 100-1 1085 
tary, Ltd. 

Dudgeon & Arnell Proprie- Snuff ... 45 3095 7th April, 1904, 17 2~nd April, 1904 1085 
tary, Ltd. 

Gilbey, 'Y. & A., Ltd. ,Vines and spirits and 
liquors 

fermented 'I3 1563 IHth Dec., 1898 :H 25th Aug., 1899 2777 

Levpr Brothers, Ltd. Deodorisers and all other goods in 2 3096 
Class 2 

7th April, 190 [. 17 2:!nd April, 1904 lOB5 

Lever Bros., Ltd .... JIIledicated soaps and all other 
articles in Class 3 

3 3097 7th April, 1904 17 22ndApril,1904 lOK5 

Lever Bro~., Ltd .... Common soap, soap powders,candles, 
matches, starch, blue, washing 

47 3098 7th April, 100J· 17 22nd April, HJ(H 108;', 

soda, detergents, and oil for 
illuminating, heating, and lubri-
cating purposes 

Levt'r Bros., Ltd. '" Soap, polishing extract, polishing 50 
paste and similar polishing com-

3009 7th April, 190.J,· 17 ~2nd April, 100·1· lOS;, 

pounds and materials for polish-
ing or cleaning furniture, cutlery, 
china, glass, earthenware, metal, 
buildings, marble, paint, and 
other substances in Class 50 

Len'r Brothers, Ltd. Common soap, soap powders, 4·7 8100 7th April, lUO, 17 2~l1d April, 1\)04· lOS;; 
cltnrlles, makhes, starch, blue, 
washing soda, detergents, and 
oil for illumina.ting, heating, or 
lubricating purposes 

Lt'vt'r Brothers, Ltd. Perfumed soap, perfumery, and 
glycerine for toilet purposes 

·18 :1l01 7th April, 1\)0"' 17 22nd April. 1904 lOS;; 

Len'r Brothers, Ltr], Common soap, soap powders, 4·7 :1l02 7th April. 1904. 17 z2ntl April, 100·j ](IHt; 
candles, matches, starch, blue, 
washing soda, detergents, and 
oil for illuminating, heating, and 
lubricating purposes 

Lever Brothers, Ltd. Perfumed soap, perfumery, and "1·8 ::ll03 7th April, IDO, 17 2211(1 Apt'il, HI(H WH.) 
glycerine for toilet purposes 

Lever Br',thers, Ltd. COllllllon soap, soap powders, candles, ·1-7 8104. nh April, l~JO I 17 Und April, lOlH 101\6 
matches, stltrch, blue, washing 
soda, detergents, and oil for 
illtllninatillg, heating, or. lubri-
cating purposes 

Lever Brothers, Ltd. Perfumed soap, pprfumel'Y, and 4R :110:; 7th April. W01· 17 2:!lld April, I!)04· 1086 
glycerine for toilet purposes 

L .'Vf'r BrotllPl'~, Ltd. Soap, po~ishing extract, polishing 50 3lOG 7th April, l!JO·I 17 ~2nd April. 1 FO·1. lO/-iij 
paste, and similar polishing COUl-
pounds and materials for polish-
ing or cleaning fUl'nitnre, cutlery, 
china, glass, f\ttrthenware, uletal, 
h"ildings, marble, paint. and 
other substances in Class 50 

Kew York and th'ooldyn Tobacco, whether manufactured or 45 8093 7th April, lOBI 17 22nd April, HI 4, 1085 
Tohacco Co., Ltd. u111uannfi\ctul'ed, including cigars 

and cigarettes and cognate sub-
stances and goods 

'I'aylor, A., & Co .... Vide Brown, Robt., I,tc1. 48 3022 22nd Jan., 1904 ](j 15th A 1Jri1. 1$)04 1037 
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Index of Good;; for which Trade Marks have been registered. 

GOOtls. 

1,I11e 
Bhw 
131u!\ 
Blue 
C"Jl(lle; 
Candles 
Candles 
CanuleB 
C!garettes 
Clgal':3 ... 
Deo~ tOl'lst'l'S 

Deiergents 

Detergf:'llt;:; 
Fi~l'mplltpd liqnors 
( :rilH' 

_\JiLt;.:he~ 
)'Ia,t('ht'3 

:\htdlt,S 
Oil 

ing', or 
Oil (illulllimlting. hmlt­

in", or lubricating) 
Oil (illuminating, heat- i 

ing. 01' lubricating) 
Oil (illuminating. heat. I 

lng, (II' lubricating) , 
Perfun10l'Y 
Perfnmer;' 
Pet'fl1lnpr~' 
Polishin'" compounds 
Pol ishing compounds 
Polishing paste 
Polishing paste 
SnuJ1' 
~nu!r 

Son." (colllmOn) 
Soap (cOllltllOn) 

SO" p (co 1ll1ll011) 

Son.p (e,'mm')n) 
Soap (nH:'><iicrltHl) 
Soap (pPl'ful1led) 
Soap (perfumed) 
Soap (perfumec/) 
SI1tLP polishing l'Xtl'il"Ct 

Son.p polishing extmet 
Soap powders ,,, 
Smtp pr)\vders ... 
Soap powders 
Soap p )wders 
Spirits 
Starch 
Starch 
Starch 
Starch 
Tobacco 
Tohaeeo (llmnufactured 

or unlllanufaetured) 
Tobacco (manufactured 

or unmanufactul'e:1) 
Washing soda . 
Waslung soda .. . 
·Washing soda .. . 
Washing soda .. . 
Whisky 
Wines ... 

JUNE 27TH-,JULY 2,m. 

X(ime. Date. 
. I ;';0./ 

Ga::ette. 

l)ate. 

-: .... ----~~~----.-~ -- ------_._--- ._-

V·irle Soap (common) 
Vide Smtll (c'1ll1ll1on) 
Vi,le Soap (common) 
fide Soap (eOllnllOU.I 
T'itle Soap (coulmon) 
Vide ;';')l1P (coll1mon) 
Vi.·I,' 1)o;1P (common) 
J'''ide Soap (eolIllnon) 
"ifl;! Toha.cco 
I'ide Tob,tceu 
Levl'l' Bl'l)s. Ltd, 

~()ap (eulllluon) 
Vide Soap (common) 
['ide S,)llP (eo III tllOll) 

Vide Soap (common) 
Vide Wines 
1'1d e Soap (perfumed) 
Vide "oap (perfmned) 
Vide Smell (perfumed) 
Vi,l" Soap (common) 
I'i'[e Soap (comlllon) 
Vi'; e Soap (colllmon) 
Vitle "Oltp (common) 
I'ide Soap (common) 

Vide :::;oap (common) 

Vide Soap (common) 

Vide Soap (common) 

Vide Soap (perfumed) ... 
Vide Soap (pel'fllmed) .. , 
Vide Soap (perfumed) ... 
;'ide SotlP poliShing extract 
Vide Soap polishing extract 
Vide 80'IP polishing extract 
Vide Smtll polishing extract 
ride'i'ob,v,co 
Dudg-e ,n & Arnell Proprietary, Ltd. 
Lever Bros., Ltd. 
Level' 131'0;., Ltd, 
Lover 13ros., Ltd. 
Lever Bros, Ltd. 
Level' B1'0~., Ltd. 
Lover Bros, Ltd. 
Level' Bros., Ltd. 
Lever Bros .. Ltrl. 
Lover Bros., Ltd. 
Level' Bros., Ltc!. 
Vide SO<lP (common) 
)Tid,) SOllP (common) 
Vide Soap (common) 
V·iile S,)ap iCO!lllllon) 
Vid" Wines 
Vide Son.p ,common) 
Vide Smtp (collllllon) 
Viele SOllP (common) 
Viele Soap (common) 
Dudgeon & Amell Proprietary, Ltd. 
Ciilv,ntes, Fernandez, & Co .... 

:>09S 
:noo 
:)10:: 
:3101 
:lODK 
:nuo 
a1U:e 
:3101, 
:lUO:l 
:::OH:3 
:-v )~Hi 
::OHi'; 
:)WO 
:lltl:e 
:1101· 
15(i;j 
:1l0l 
;)lCl:l 
:310ij 
gll!)" 
:3lO0 
:5102 
:)1n·, 
!3CJPK 

:3100 

:llll[ 
:l1().j 

i :H05 
30lJH 
a lOu 
!30tlD 
:JluH 
aODJ. 
:}(J~),-j 

gOD" 
a 100 
:llll:e 
:31O·L 
:Ju;fi 
:UI)l 
alo:) 
3105 
a090 
;)W(i 

aOD" 
:3100 
:)W;Z 

, :i lOt 
156:3 
:llln" 
:aoo 
:3102 
:no·[· 
;)OfJ.1. 
3002 

New York & Brooklyn Tobacco Co., Ltd, 8U[I!l 

Viue Soap (common) 
Vide Soap (common) 
Vide Soap (common) 
V it! e Soap (common) 
Robert Brown, Ltd. 
Gilbey, W. & A., Ltd. 

;)098 
a 100 
3102 
8104 
3022 
1563 

7th April. ]\10-. 
7th Apl·il. 11.10·1 
7th April, 100·!. 
7t h April. HIO·j. 
7th April, H)04· 
ith April, H)lq· 
7tb Apl'il. HIOcl-
7th April, l!HI·j. 
7th April, 100.1-
it h April, WO·j. 
7th Ap61, WO-J· 
71h :\pril, WOI· 
7th April, HI01. 
i til Apr t!, l\10·j, 
7th Apl'il, lHOl 
10;h Doc Uil18 
7tll HlOl. 
lth 1\10:j. 
7th 1!)(I·. 
7th H)(H 
7th If)UL 
7th IDOl-
7th lUO·l· 
7th Ino·j. 

7th April. l!1iJ± 

7th April, 1\l1l·1-

7th Apri I, Ul(H 

7th April, HJ04· 
7th April, lHO·} 
7th April, WOl 
7th April, lOOl· 
7th ,\ lll·il. 1\)0-j. 
7th April, IDO-1-
7th April, [\)0 [. 
7th April, lU01-
7th A jJril, 1(10 I· 

• 7th .-\ pri 1, 1\101· 
7t>! April, 1\.)01-
7th April, 1[)O1, 

i 7th April, H10-J. 
7th April, 1\)0-1-
7th April, J\)(J.J. 
7th ApriL H)O·j. 
7th April. 1D04 
7th April. 10(H 
7th J\pri1, WOL 
7th April, lOO'} 
7th April, 1001 
7th April, IH01-
7th April, H)(H 
Hlth Dec., 18H8 
7th April, 19010 
7th April. 1901 
71;h April, U)O]' 
7th April. UlO·]' 
7th April, 1 })04 
5 th April, 1 HO-l. 

7th April, 1})04 

7th April, 1901 
7th April, ID04 
7th April, 190J. 
7th April, 1904 
22nd Jan., 1})0'J, 
10th Dec., 1898 

4.7 
47 
47 
47 
43 
43 
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17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
Ii 
17 
17 
17 
L7 
17 
17 
17 
17 
:i"l, 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

17 

17 

17 

17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
8-1 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

17 

17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
34 

22ncl April. 101 l.J. i 
22ml April.lUfJ4. 
22m1 April, Ull).b 
22m1 A pl'il, 1U0·1 
22nd April, 100-1 
22ncl A pt'il, H10-t·. 
2211(1 }cpril, I UOL 
22ml April, IHO·} 
22nd April, UJO-t 
2211d A pl'il. 1£)U·I. 
22ml AprIl, l!IO-L 
22nd April. 1\)IJ-t 
22nd April, Hlll-1 
2~lld April, h)(H 
2211d r\pril, IDO·t 
2;jt 11 ~-l ng .. lHBO : 
2211d April, lOtH' 
22nd ,\pf·il. HiU·L 
22ml April, 11)(1-1 
22n,1 April. IlI!)·I. 
2:;ml A pl'iL Hl(l-} 
22ud April, 1901 
2:;11(\ April, I \l(L!-

22<1(1 April, 11104. 

22nd A pri 1, lOO-1-

22ml c\pril, 1904 

:]2nd April, 1nl\.l 

2:]ndApril, lD01 
22nd April, HIll •. 
2:2ncl April, 1\JOI. 
22ndApril,IOO.!. 
22nd April, 100 I· 
22ndApril. WU-!. 
22nd April, HJOI 
2:encl • .l..pril, H10-j. 
22nd April, 1 \1O·. 
22nd April, Hl04· 
22ncl April, 1HO·1 
22nc1 April, IDO I 
22ncl April, 1\)0·1, 
22nd April, 100-1 
22nd April, HJ04 
:;2nd A pri!' 1$)Ocl-
22nd April, 190cl-
2:2nd April, !f)U!· 
22ncl april, 100·1 
22nd April, ID04· 
2~ncl April, 190·1· 
:e:2w! April, I DO·j. 
22nr1 April, 1004 
;ZMhl.ug., 18UO 
2211cl April, H)O·t 
22m1 April, 190J. 
2:elld April, 1904 
Und April, 1004· 
220d April, 1904 
22nd April, 190·I 

22nd A pri1, 1901. 

22nd April, 1904 
220d A pri!, 190,1, 
22nd April, 1904 
22nd April, 1904 
15th April, 100-1 
25th Aug., 1899 

lOH5 
lOS5 
1085 
1086 
1085 
10.,5 
1085 
10'16 
1(!H5 
lu8.) 
IV.,5 
1(1:)5 
Ieh5 
lO85 
lU8li 
2777 
1085 
W85 
1086 
1085 
10>;5 
108;) 
lOSl; 
lOH5 

1085 

11186 

1085 
lO85 
101';6 
1085 
1086 
1085 
1086 
WH5 
1085 
1085 
1035 
lOH5 
1086 
1085 
1085 
1OH5 
10::>6 
1085 
1086 
1085 
1085 
1085 
10H6 
:e777 
1085 
1085 
1085 
1086 
1085 
1085 

1085 

1085 
1085 
1085 
1086 
1037 
2i77 




